
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

328 

132 

88 

148 

11 

270 

286 

22 

29 

697 

124 

308 

6 

232 

47 

277 

79 

96 

38 

211 

42 

178 

10 

173 

12 

215 

Name 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

GORIČKI Kristijan 

MIKELIĆ Mateo 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

KOVAČIĆ Filip 

JELOVŠEK Rok 

FRGEC David 

BRDARIĆ Ivan 

PEŠTAJ Miroslav Josip 

JAJETIĆ Luka 

GAJSKI Vili 

GALOVIĆ Tin 

ZVONAREK Mihael 

PINTARIĆ Ivan 

DEŽELIĆ Marko 

KLINČIĆ Kristijan 

KOŽAR Željko 

LOŽAR Dominik 

BIBER Patrik 

SEVERINAC Luka 

BERISLAVIĆ Mihael 

SAVIĆ Bartul 

DOMIĆ Dejan 

SPUDIĆ Luka 

BRKASIĆ Franko 

REBO Mario 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Metalni Racing Team 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Mala Gorica 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Metalni Racing Team 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MK Krašić 

MCK Cetina 

MCK 97 

MCK Štefanac 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

Metalni RT 

Metalni RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

2:01.777 

2:03.735 

2:05.678 

2:07.387 

2:07.410 

2:09.166 

2:09.353 

2:09.419 

2:09.812 

2:09.974 

2:10.317 

2:10.653 

2:11.885 

2:13.158 

2:13.985 

2:14.013 

2:14.126 

2:16.666 

2:16.925 

2:17.226 

2:18.491 

2:19.530 

2:22.478 

2:24.066 

2:34.122 

2:35.674 

Diff 

1.958 

3.901 

5.610 

5.633 

7.389 

7.576 

7.642 

8.035 

8.197 

8.540 

8.876 

10.108 

11.381 

12.208 

12.236 

12.349 

14.889 

15.148 

15.449 

16.714 

17.753 

20.701 

22.289 

32.345 

33.897 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

8 

5 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

Class 

B-250 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-Open 

B-250 

B-250 

B-250 

Sorted on best lap time
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00 - TRENING 
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Mladina 0,000 km 
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5 
6 
7 
8 

(22) BRDARIĆ Ivan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(29) PEŠTAJ Miroslav Josip 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(697) JAJETIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(124) GAJSKI Vili 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(308) GALOVIĆ Tin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(6) ZVONAREK Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(232) PINTARIĆ Ivan 
1 
2 

2:13.510 
2:09.353 
2:09.746 
3:18.624 

2:16.405 
2:11.503 

2:09.419 
2:19.288 
9:12.117 

2:14.338 
2:09.812 
2:12.207 
2:09.885 
2:10.081 
2:40.513 
2:29.424 
2:49.791 

2:12.848 
2:22.154 
2:28.030 
2:10.035 
4:47.552 

2:09.974 
2:38.585 

2:44.142 
2:12.517 
2:11.983 

2:10.317 
2:10.947 
3:58.506 
2:24.130 

2:21.582 
2:19.887 
2:17.185 
2:14.669 
2:11.794 

2:10.653 
2:13.474 
2:25.890 

2:16.035 
2:13.735 

2:11.885 
2:25.101 
2:16.200 
4:29.958 
2:48.436 

2:22.665 
2:16.384 

+4.157 

+0.393 
+1:09.271 

+6.986 
+2.084 

+9.869 
+7:02.698 

+4.526 

+2.395 
+0.073 
+0.269 

+30.701 
+19.612 
+39.979 

+2.874 
+12.180 
+18.056 
+0.061 

+2:37.578 

+28.611 

+33.825 
+2.200 
+1.666 

+0.630 
+1:48.189 

+13.813 

+10.929 
+9.234 
+6.532 
+4.016 
+1.141 

+2.821 
+15.237 

+4.150 
+1.850 

+13.216 
+4.315 

+2:18.073 
+36.551 

+9.507 
+3.226 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(47) DEŽELIĆ Marko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(277) KLINČIĆ Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(79) KOŽAR Željko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(96) LOŽAR Dominik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(38) BIBER Patrik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(211) SEVERINAC Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

2:26.516 
2:13.158 
2:21.478 
2:23.840 
2:13.426 
2:31.736 

2:23.334 
2:14.713 
2:16.631 
2:16.614 
2:17.299 

2:13.985 
2:14.822 
2:19.458 

2:16.426 
2:16.092 

2:14.013 
2:15.639 
2:15.026 
2:18.815 
2:16.636 
2:28.303 

2:22.976 
2:18.177 
2:15.815 
2:16.258 
2:16.047 
2:14.450 

2:14.126 
2:24.496 

2:20.310 
2:17.842 
2:26.083 
6:44.397 

2:16.666 
2:22.924 

2:39.460 
2:26.741 
2:21.243 
2:19.704 
2:19.007 

2:16.925 
2:21.420 

2:22.575 
2:19.963 

2:17.226 
2:21.879 
2:31.633 
2:19.828 

+13.358 

+8.320 
+10.682 
+0.268 

+18.578 

+9.349 
+0.728 
+2.646 
+2.629 
+3.314 

+0.837 
+5.473 

+2.413 
+2.079 

+1.626 
+1.013 
+4.802 
+2.623 

+14.290 

+8.850 
+4.051 
+1.689 
+2.132 
+1.921 
+0.324 

+10.370 

+3.644 
+1.176 
+9.417 

+4:27.731 

+6.258 

+22.535 
+9.816 
+4.318 
+2.779 
+2.082 

+4.495 

+5.349 
+2.737 

+4.653 
+14.407 
+2.602 

(42) BERISLAVIĆ Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(178) SAVIĆ Bartul 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(10) DOMIĆ Dejan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(173) SPUDIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(12) BRKASIĆ Franko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(215) REBO Mario 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

2:30.732 
2:23.856 
2:19.931 
2:20.310 

2:18.491 
2:31.842 
2:36.655 

2:27.255 
2:23.021 
2:23.020 

2:19.530 
2:22.738 
2:25.706 

2:24.643 
2:22.786 
2:25.195 

2:22.478 
5:57.928 
2:24.095 

2:38.973 
2:30.319 
2:29.847 
2:25.125 
2:32.304 

2:24.066 
4:02.470 

2:42.655 
2:38.782 

2:34.122 
2:34.791 
2:41.296 
2:45.367 
2:49.764 

2:55.192 
2:47.792 
2:52.605 
2:44.764 

2:35.674 

+12.241 
+5.365 
+1.440 
+1.819 

+13.351 
+18.164 

+7.725 
+3.491 
+3.490 

+3.208 
+6.176 

+2.165 
+0.308 
+2.717 

+3:35.450 
+1.617 

+14.907 
+6.253 
+5.781 
+1.059 
+8.238 

+1:38.404 

+8.533 
+4.660 

+0.669 
+7.174 

+11.245 
+15.642 

+19.518 
+12.118 
+16.931 
+9.090 

(328) ŠTEFANEK Antonio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(132) GORIČKI Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(88) MIKELIĆ Mateo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(148) DESPIĆ Danijel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(11) KOVAČIĆ Filip 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(270) JELOVŠEK Rok 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(286) FRGEC David 
1 
2 
3 
4 

2:10.184 
2:05.960 
2:06.881 
2:03.241 

2:01.777 
2:07.039 
2:02.036 
2:39.466 

2:11.443 
2:09.135 
2:06.745 
2:04.981 
2:04.467 
3:53.081 

2:03.735 
2:22.483 

2:13.507 
2:10.735 
2:10.426 
2:11.426 
2:09.050 
2:08.597 

2:05.678 
2:37.103 

2:14.791 
2:10.183 
2:08.795 

2:07.387 
2:09.246 
2:12.909 
4:16.884 

2:18.711 
2:12.915 
2:08.793 
3:20.862 

2:07.410 
2:09.065 
3:38.532 

2:16.372 
2:13.705 
2:10.221 
5:42.544 

2:09.166 
4:37.188 

2:13.792 
2:11.528 
2:15.050 
2:12.301 

+8.407 
+4.183 
+5.104 
+1.464 

+5.262 
+0.259 

+37.689 

+7.708 
+5.400 
+3.010 
+1.246 
+0.732 

+1:49.346 

+18.748 

+7.829 
+5.057 
+4.748 
+5.748 
+3.372 
+2.919 

+31.425 

+7.404 
+2.796 
+1.408 

+1.859 
+5.522 

+2:09.497 

+11.301 
+5.505 
+1.383 

+1:13.452 

+1.655 
+1:31.122 

+7.206 
+4.539 
+1.055 

+3:33.378 

+2:28.022 

+4.439 
+2.175 
+5.697 
+2.948 
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00 - TRENING 
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